

S.No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	27.04.2026		<p>CLR No.51 of 2021 <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. M.S. Bhandari, learned counsel for the revisionist.</p> <p>2. None is appearing for the respondents.</p> <p>3. Notice was issued to respondent no.1, however, office report indicates that notice was served on respondent no.1 through office.</p> <p>4. List this case on 08.05.2026 immediately after fresh.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 27.04.2026</p> <p>SS</p>

--	--	--	--